
Backpack Lockers

07.2020

•	 Backpack units available in both oak and maple veneer.
•	 Can be ordered in sections from one to four
•	 Each section contains: 
	 - 2 small cubbies, dimensions: 10-1/2"W x 14"D x 10-1/2"H 
	 - Larger backpack cubby, dimensions: 10-1/2"W x 14"D x 26"H 
•	 Locker section with double hook, for hanging jackets and backpacks 
•	 Sections divided with 3/4" veneered plywood 
•	 Finished with a durable, earth-friendly UV finish
•	 Back is designed to be anchored to a wall for stability
•	 Black rubber base molding for a finished look

PRODUCT

KEY FEATURES

6 0 1 . 8 9 2 . 2 7 3 1   |   S a l e s @ S h e l d o n L a b s . c o m   |   S h e l d o n L a b s . c o m   

51"H 

BP-1215-51K 

BP-2415-51K 

BP-3615-51K 

BP-4815-51K 

BP-1215-51M 

BP-2415-51M 

BP-3615-51M 

BP-4815-51M 

Cabinet should be secured to the wall for safety. Mounting hardware is not included. 

 WOOD

Oak 

Oak 

Oak 

Oak 

Maple 

Maple 

Maple 

Maple 

84"H 

BP-1215-84K 

BP-2415-84K 

BP-3615-84K 

BP-4815-84K 

BP-1215-84M 

BP-2415-84M 

BP-3615-84M 

BP-4815-84M 

SIZE

12" W x 15"D

24" W x 15"D

36" W x 15"D

48" W x 15"D

12" W x 15"D

24" W x 15"D

36" W x 15"D

48" W x 15"D

SECTIONS

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

BACKPACK CABINET
BP-4815-84K

BACKPACK CABINET
BP-4815-51M


