

BACKPACK CABINET BP-4815-84K

BACKPACK CABINET BP-4815-51M





sheldonlabs*

PRODUCT

KEY FEATURES

Backpack Lockers

- Backpack units available in both oak and maple veneer.
- · Can be ordered in sections from one to four
- Each section contains:
 - 2 small cubbies, dimensions: 10-1/2"W x 14"D x 10-1/2"H
 - Larger backpack cubby, dimensions: 10-1/2"W x 14"D x 26"H
- · Locker section with double hook, for hanging jackets and backpacks
- Sections divided with 3/4" veneered plywood
- Finished with a durable, earth-friendly UV finish
- · Back is designed to be anchored to a wall for stability
- Black rubber base molding for a finished look

51"H	84"H	WOOD	SIZE	SECTIONS
BP-1215-51K	BP-1215-84K	0ak	12" W x 15"D	1
BP-1215-51M	BP-1215-84M	Maple	12" W x 15"D	1
BP-2415-51K	BP-2415-84K	0ak	24" W x 15"D	2
BP-2415-51M	BP-2415-84M	Maple	24" W x 15"D	2
BP-3615-51K	BP-3615-84K	0ak	36" W x 15"D	3
BP-3615-51M	BP-3615-84M	Maple	36" W x 15"D	3
BP-4815-51K	BP-4815-84K	0ak	48" W x 15"D	4
BP-4815-51M	BP-4815-84M	Maple	48" W x 15"D	4

Cabinet should be secured to the wall for safety. Mounting hardware is not included.